Disc de taiere drept Expert for Inox
Disc de taiere drept Expert for Inox (EAN)
Specificatie

Text produs, ZB gri

Specificatie

Diametru mm

Diametrul gaurii mm

Grosime mm

Application Video, generic

2 608 600 096

2 608 600 096 (3165140070928)
AS 46 T INOX BF, 230 mm, 2,0 mm
Drept

AS 46 T INOX BF

230

22,23

2,0

2000001216842



